Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 22 August, 2016

Permit Inspection Application
Address
No Type Type

101109 Final Inspection Building Permit 807 HILLSBORO RD
Application

101942 Final Inspection Building Permit 512 SYDENHAM DR
Application

102526 Frame Inspection Building Permit 107 HARLINSDALE
Application CT

103663 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 141 PRINCESS CIR
Application

104096 Final Inspection Building Permit 350 MEALER ST
Application

104189 Frame Inspection Building Permit 342 RIVER BLUFF
Application DR

104800 Final Inspection Building Permit 736 FONTWELL LN
Application

104973 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 132 OLD LIBERTY
Application PIKE

105318 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 213 OLD LIBERTY
Application PIKE

105380 Final Inspection Building Permit 416 MARY LINDSAY
Application POLK DR STE 509

105973 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 724 FONTWELL LN
Application

106020 Frame Inspection Building Permit 213 LEWISBURG
Application AVE

107366 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 2054 MCAVOY DR
Application

107370 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 9009 WENLOCK LN
Application

107941 Frame Inspection Building Permit 537 SYDENHAM DR

Application

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

renovation addition

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
112, TOWNHOUSE

HARLINSDALE
MANOR..LOT 2 NEW

141 Princess Circle - Ladd
Park Lot 616

Assigned To

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT JOHN PRICE

109, NEW

SUBDIVISION RIVER
BLUFF SECTION 1 LOT 74

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1009, NEW

132 Old Liberty Pike
213 OLD LIBERTY PIKE

416 MARY LINDSAY POLK
STE 509 - RENOVATION

724 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park
Lot 1011

213 LEWISBURG AVE ..
RENOVATION OF
ACCESSORY BLDG

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
185; NEW

ECHELON LOT 31; NEW

Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
A

Patrick T. Virrill

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

537 Sydenham Dr, Lockwood Roger M. Layman

Glen Lot #141

Scheduled

Date

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016
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FRANKLIN

Monday, 22 August, 2016 TENNESSEE

108005 Frame Inspection Building Permit 530 VINTAGE SHADOW GREEN LOT 60; Randall A. Tosh
Application GREEN LN NEW

108033 Footing Inspection Building Permit 4057 RURAL PLAINS Lee Company Office Building Barrett Petty
Application CIR

108238 Frame Inspection Building Permit 420 TOTHILL ST HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill
Application PARK LOT 509, NEW

108479 Frame Inspection Building Permit 2010 CANYON ECHO Stream Valley Lot 218 Roger M. Layman
Application DR

108627 Frame Inspection Building Permit 5006 GENERAL 5006 General Martin Ln, Randall A. Tosh
Application MARTIN LN Berry Farms Lot #134

108667 Frame Inspection Building Permit 4030 GENERAL Berry Farms Lot 122 Randall A. Tosh
Application MARTIN LN

108688 Frame Inspection Building Permit 756 SHELLEY LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1673, Derek Beard
Application NEW

108935 Frame Inspection Building Permit 200 MORNING MIST WESTHAVEN; 200 Derek Beard
Application LN MORNING MIST LN

109407 Frame Inspection Building Permit 517 CHURCH ST 517 Church Street Office - Randall A. Tosh
Application Renovation

109467 Final Inspection Building Permit 2555 MERIDIAN SOUTHERN SPRINGS Ernest Haman
Application BLVD STE 180 CAPITAL GROUP

RENOVATION

109480 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 312 MONTICELLO MONTICELLO ADDITION Derek Beard
Application RD

109694 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 2020 CANYON ECHO STREAM VALLEY LOT 213; Roger M. Layman
Application DR NEW

109837 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 104 FALLS CHURCH 104 FALLS CHURCH Randall A. Tosh
Application CT STREET

110062 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 948 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 703 Barrett Petty
Application

95215 Wall Inspection Building Permit 870 OAK MEADOW  SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN  Randall A. Tosh
Application DR

96576 Slab Inspection Building Permit 501 ROYAL OAKS CT 501 Royal Oaks Ct. Randall A. Tosh
Application

E101791 Rough In Electrical 870 OAK MEADOW 870 OAK MEADOW DR. Maurice Holland

DR

E104087 Final Electrical 165 CRESTFIELD PL 165 CRESTFEILD PLACE Scott Harris

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016
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E104982 Final Electrical 2002 WESTHAVEN LOT 1689, Scott Harris 08/22/2016
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD NEW
E104995 Final Electrical 2014 WESTHAVEN LOT 1687 Scott Harris 08/22/2016
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
E104999 Final Electrical 2008 WESTHAVEN LOT 1688 Scott Harris 08/22/2016
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
E105504 Rough In Electrical 500 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN David M. Wright 08/22/2016
TOWNHOMES LOT 106,
NEW
E105508 Rough In Electrical 502 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN David M. Wright 08/22/2016
TOWNHOMES LOT 107,
NEW
E105512 Rough In Electrical 504 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN David M. Wright 08/22/2016
TOWNHOMES LOT 108,
NEW
E105516 Rough In Electrical 506 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN David M. Wright 08/22/2016
TOWNHOMES LOT 109,
NEW
E105520 Rough In Electrical 508 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN David M. Wright 08/22/2016
TOWNHOMES LOT 110,
NEW
E105524 Rough In Electrical 510 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN David M. Wright 08/22/2016
TOWNHOMES LOT 111,
NEW
E105624 Final Electrical 1013 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 7; NEW Scott Harris 08/22/2016
E105934 Final Electrical 1452 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK LOT 113 David M. Wright 08/22/2016
E106019 Final Electrical 1440 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK ALLEY LOAD David M. Wright 08/22/2016
E106082 Service Release Electrical 6044 MAYSBROOK ECHELON LOT 19; NEW David M. Wright 08/22/2016
LN RESIDENTIAL
E107833 Rough In Electrical 9044 WENLOCK LN Echelon Lot 066 David M. Wright 08/22/2016
E108225 Final Electrical 1010 FAIR ST 1010 FAIR STREET Scott Harris 08/22/2016
E108226 Final Electrical 1006 FAIR ST 1006 FAIR STREET Scott Harris 08/22/2016
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FRANKLIN

HISTORIC

TENNESSEE

e

2 0 0 R

E108593 Service Release Electrical 6038 MAYSBROOK ECHELON LOT 18; NEW David M. Wright 08/22/2016
LN
E108647 Service Release Electrical 983 HORNSBY DR LADD PARK LOT 1134 Maurice Holland 08/22/2016
E109033 Rough In Electrical 415 TOTHILL ST LADD PARK LOT 537 Maurice Holland 08/22/2016
E109718 Rough In Electrical 105 INTERNATIONAL BUFFALO WINGS & RINGS, David M. Wright 08/22/2016
DR HVAC SER REL
E110048 Final Electrical 133 CADET LN 133 Cadet Lane - Interior David M. Wright 08/22/2016
Reno
E111427 Final Electrical 210 GOTHIC CT RUSTICI COURTYARD David M. Wright 08/22/2016
E111459 Rough In Electrical 517 CHURCH ST 517 CHURCH STREET Scott Harris 08/22/2016
E111526 Low Voltage Electrical 3025 GENERAL Berry Farms Lot 159 Maurice Holland 08/22/2016
MARTIN LN
E111598 Final Electrical 239 FRANKLIN RD HARLINSDALE FARM ( Maurice Holland 08/22/2016
RAISE THE ROOF)
E111818 Rough In Electrical 228 SPRINGHOUSE Pool Maurice Holland 08/22/2016
CIR
E111825 Rough In Electrical 762 SHELLEY LN Westhaven Lot 1672 Scott Harris 08/22/2016
E112009 Low Voltage Electrical 762 SHELLEY LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1672, LV Scott Harris 08/22/2016
E112028 Rough In Electrical 4601 CAROTHERS OTOLARYNGOLOY AU OF David M. Wright 08/22/2016
PKWY STE 215 TN, RENO
E112048 Temp Electrical 1009 HILLSBORO RD HILLSBORO ROAD Scott Harris 08/22/2016
WIDENING PHASE I
E112050 Temp Electrical 1827 LANCEFORD AMELIA PARK LOT 24; David M. Wright 08/22/2016
CT NEW
E112057 Rough In Electrical 1561 COLUMBIA AVE Franklin Kubota - Shop Scott Harris 08/22/2016
behind
E112057 Final Electrical 1561 COLUMBIA AVE Franklin Kubota - Shop Scott Harris 08/22/2016
behind
E112058 Rough In Electrical 304 SPENCER 304 SPENCER CREEK RD  Scott Harris 08/22/2016
CREEK RD
E112062 Final Electrical 300 N ROYAL OAKS  BUILDING 21, 9, 18 Maurice Holland 08/22/2016
BLVD APT 1001
E112062 Rough In Electrical 300 N ROYAL OAKS  BUILDING 21, 9, 18 Maurice Holland 08/22/2016

BLVD APT 1001
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E95215

E95215

E95215

E95215

E95215

E95215

E95215

E95215

E95215

E95215

M101312

M103358

M104096

M104493

M104800

M104839

M104843

M104871

Above Ceiling
Above Ceiling
Above Ceiling
Above Ceiling
Above Ceiling
Above Ceiling
Above Ceiling
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Above Ceiling

Final

Final
Gas Line
Final
Gas Line
Gas Line

Gas Line

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

870
DR

870
DR

870
DR

870
DR

870
DR

870
DR

870
DR

870
DR

870
DR

870
DR

6051 RURAL PLAINS

CIR
300

350

OAK MEADOW

OAK MEADOW

OAK MEADOW

OAK MEADOW

OAK MEADOW

OAK MEADOW

OAK MEADOW

OAK MEADOW

OAK MEADOW

OAK MEADOW

CENTURY CT

MEALER ST

3021 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

736

2044 MAINSTREAM

DR

2038 MAINSTREAM

DR

2032 MAINSTREAM

DR

FONTWELL LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

BERRY FARMS LOT 305
SECTION 3

300 CENTURY CT STE 102
,» CONSTRUCTION
VENTURES

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT
109, NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 4,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LASS
PARK LOT 1009, NEW

2044 Mainstream Dr, Water's
Edge Lot 232

2038 Mainstream Dr.,
Water's Edge Lot 233

2032 Mainstream Dr.,
Water's Edge - Lot 234

e

2 0 0 R

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
JOHN PRICE

Ernest Haman

JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016
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M104875

M105634

M108427

M108683

M108693

M108725

M108742

M108748
M109033
M109531

M109564

M109565

M109566

M109567

M109568

M109569

M109570

M109571

Gas Line

Gas Line
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace
Rough In

Gas Line
Rough In

Fireplace
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

2026 MAINSTREAM
DR

5031 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

8009 BROOKPARK
AVE

762 SHELLEY LN

750 SHELLEY LN

5018 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

445 ALFRED LADD
RD

954 HORNSBY DR
415 TOTHILL ST
5030 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR APT 301

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR APT 301

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR APT 301

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR APT 301

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR APT 301

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR APT 301

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR APT 301

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR APT 301

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

2026 Mainstream Dr.,
Water's Edge - Lot 235

WATER'S EDGE SECTION 1

LOT 30
Stream Valley Lot 227

WESTHAVEN LOT 1672,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1674,
NEW

5018 Laughing Brook Ln,
Water's Edge Lot #20

LADD PARK LOT 409;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 1198
LADD PARK LOT 537
WATERS EDGE LOT 22

BERRY FARMS BLDG F
APT 301

BERRY FARMS BLDG F
APT 302

BERRY FARMS BLDG F
APT 303

BERRY FARMS BLDG F
APT 304

BERRY FARMS BLDG F
APT 305

BERRY FARMS BLDG F
APT 306

BERRY FARMS BLDG F
APT 307

BERRY FARMS BLDG F
APT 308

e

2 0 0 R

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016
08/22/2016
08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016
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M109572

M109604

M109605

M109606

M110095

M111355

M111436
M111621
M111952

M111962

M95215

P101224

P104096

P104800

P105508

P105516

P107829

P107833
P107837

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Above Ceiling
Final

Fireplace
Fireplace

Final
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Final
Final

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR APT 301

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

2000 MALLORY LN
STE 350

203 CORNERSTONE
LN

750 SHELLEY LN
762 SHELLEY LN
1108 HUDSON LN

1004 VILLAGE
PLAINS BLVD

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

350 MEALER ST
736 FONTWELL LN

502 SYDENHAM DR

506 SYDENHAM DR

9050 WENLOCK LN

9044 WENLOCK LN
9038 WENLOCK LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

BERRY FARMS BLDG F
APT 309

BERRY FARMS APT 205
BERRY FARMS APT 206
BERRY FARMS APT 207

SAPA NAILS

CORNERSTONE .. HVAC

SYSTEM CHANGE-OUT X 2

WESTHAVEN LOT 1674
WESTHAVEN 1672

McKAYS MILL HVAC
CHANGEOUT

FIRST FARMERS BANK

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN,

CENTER SECTION 2

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT

109, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LASS
PARK LOT 1009, NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 107,
NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 109,
NEW

Echelon Lot 067
Echelon Lot 066
Echelon Lot 065

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Ernest Haman
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016
08/22/2016
08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016
08/22/2016
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P107841
P108217

P108217

P108627

P108725

P108742

P108742

P109063

P112026

Rough In
Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Sewer Line
Rough In
Rough In
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Rough In

Plumbing Backflow

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

9032 WENLOCK LN
442 ALFRED LADD
RD

442 ALFRED LADD
RD

5006 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

5018 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

445 ALFRED LADD
RD

445 ALFRED LADD
RD

5030 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

1017 BENELLI PARK

CT

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Echelon Lot 064
LADD PARK LOT 422; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 422; NEW

5006 General Martin Ln,
Berry Farms Lot #134

5018 Laughing Brook Ln,
Water's Edge Lot #20

LADD PARK LOT 409;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 409;
NEW

Water's Edge Lot 22

LOT 5 BENELLI PARK -
Irrigation backflow

e

2 0 0 R

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

08/22/2016
08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016



